Risisegg Chilbi 03.09.2023

Rangliste Steinstossen Frauen, 12.5kg
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Name
Denise Chevallaz

Christine Niederhauser

Nicole Chevallaz
Muriel Wittwer
Martina Kobel
Simona Wyss
Yvonne Wolf

Anja Roéthlisberger
Daniela Zaugg
Evelyne Haldemann
Brigitte Murner
Alina Kobel

Emily Withrich

Weite

4.30
4.01
3.90
3.82
3.71
3.60
3.56
3.46
3.23
2.83
2.81
2.55
1.75



Risisegg Chilbi 03.09.2023

Rangliste Steinstossen Herren, 30kg
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Name

Mathias Kobel
Thomas Krahenbihl
Simon Kobel
Simon Schiipbach
Samuel Wittwer
Cyrill Gerber
Simon Bahler

Nik Rothlisberger
Nicola Murner
Markus Bigler
Patrick Wittwer
Valentin Mirner
Samuel Zaugg
Ramon Krahenbhl
Thomas Jakob
Niels Rothlisberger
Simon Gurtner
Dario Eggimann
Fritz Hofer

Daniel Mirner
Adrian Wittwer

Florian Wittwer

Weite

4.28
4.20
4.19
3.80
3.78
3.75
3.73
3.67
3.51
3.43
3.37
3.17
3.15
3.10
3.04
2.96
2.76
2.08
1.90
1.87
1.79
1.62



